
                                         Goethals Memorial School
Kurseong, Dist. 

Darjeeling

Class 3 Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 24009 4 96036

EDUCATIONAL FEES 1568 4 6272
MAINTENANCE FEES 3807 4 15228
Boarding Fees 60504 4 242016

Pocket money and recurring 2500 4 10000
Total 92388 4 369552

Admission Fee (one time) 15000

Class 4-8 Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 24009 4 96036

EDUCATIONAL FEES 1970 4 7880
MAINTENANCE FEES 3807 4 15228
Boarding Fees 60504 4 242016

Pocket money and recurring 2500 4 10000
Total 92790 4 371160

Admission Fee (one time) 15000

Class 9 Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 24009 4 96036

EDUCATIONAL FEES 2194 4 8776
MAINTENANCE FEES 3807 4 15228
Boarding Fees 60504 4 242016

Pocket money and recurring 2500 4 10000
Computers 849 4 3396

Total (With Comp) 93863 4 375452
Total (Eco app/P.ED/Art) 93014 4 372056

Admission Fee (one time) 15000

Class 10 Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 24009 4 96036

EDUCATIONAL FEES 5069 4 20276
MAINTENANCE FEES 3807 4 15228
Boarding Fees 60504 4 242016

Pocket money and recurring 2500 4 10000
Computers 849 4 3396

Total (With Comp) 96738 4 386952
Total (Eco app/P.ED/Art) 95889 4 383556

Admission Fee (one time) 15000

Class 11SC Boarder Installment TOTAL
TUITION FEES 34815 3 104445

EDUCATIONAL FEES 7056 3 21168
MAINTENANCE FEES 5074 3 15222
Boarding Fees 80683 3 242049

Pocket money and recurring 3400 3 10200
Computers 1518 3 4554

Total (With Comp Sc) 132546 3 397638

Total (Without Comp Sc) 131028 3 393084

Admission Fee OTHERS SCHOOL BOYS 15000
Admission Fee GMS BOY 10000

BOARDER FEE STRUCTURE 2026



Class 12 SC Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 34815 3 104445

EDUCATIONAL FEES 7056 3 21168
MAINTENANCE FEES 5074 3 15222
Boarding Fees 80683 3 242049

Pocket money and recurring 3400 3 10200
Computers 1518 3 4554

Total (With Comp Sc) 132546 3 397638

Total (Without Comp Sc) 131028 3 393084

Class 11 Arts Boarder Installment
TUITION FEES 34815 3 104445

EDUCATIONAL FEES 4147 3 12441
MAINTENANCE FEES 5074 3 15222
Boarding Fees 80683 3 242049

Pocket money and recurring 3400 3 10200

Total 128119 3 384357

Admission Fee OTHER SCHOOL BOYS 15000
Admission Fee GMS BOY 10000

Class 12 Arts Boarder Installment Total
TUITION FEES 34815 3 104445

EDUCATIONAL FEES 4147 3 12441
MAINTENANCE FEES 5074 3 15222
Boarding Fees 80683 3 242049

Pocket money and recurring 3400 3 10200

Total 128119 3 384357


